Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Curran - (560656) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.71
1:58.17
1:58.20
1:58.92
1:59.22
1:59.57
2:00.25
2:00.70
2:02.48
2:06.92
2:08.55
2:09.17
2:10.55
2:12.22
2:15.34
2:15.91
2:16.15
2:17.20
2:19.33
2:19.90
2:21.13
2:22.40
2:23.57
2:25.31
2:25.58

2:26.18
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WA Pts

617
594
594
583
579
573
564
558
534
479
461
455
440
424
395
390
388
379
362
358
349
339

Round

Date

16/11/14
20/12/15
03/12/16
02/07/16
24/01/15
23/11/13
22/09/18
09/03/14
17/03/13
26/01/13
18/03/12
14/01/12
271111
14/05/11
07/05/11
06/03/11
10/04/11
23/01/11
05/02/11
2711110
11/09/10
05/12/10
10/07/10
16/05/10
27/03/10
20/03/10
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Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Putteridge Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Putteridge 2018 Club Championships - Gala 3
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of St Albans ASC Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Hatfield Winter Wonderland

Hatfield Club Champs

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Midsummer Madness Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Pimalanin Am A A

Venue

Luton
Uxbridge

St Albans

St Albans

St Albans
Hatfield

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
St Albans
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Watford
Hatfield
Enfield
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Nuneaton
Norwich
Hatfield
Nuneaton

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Putteridge

Co St Albans
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Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans
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2:28.00
2:29.14
2:33.79

2:41.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:00.25
1:58.20
1:58.92
1:58.17
1:59.22
1:56.71
2:00.70
1:59.57
2:02.48
2:06.92
2:08.55
2:09.17
2:10.55
2:12.22
2:15.34
2:16.15
2:15.91
2:19.33
2:17.20
2:22.40
2:19.90
2:21.13
2:23.57
2:25.31
2:28.00
2:25.58
2:26.18
2:29.14
2:27.73
2:33.79

2:41.10
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10/04/10
13/02/10
16/01/10
05/07/09

Date

22/09/18
03/12/16
02/07/16
20/12/15
24/01/15
16/11/14
09/03/14
23/11/113
17/03/13
26/01/13
18/03/12
14/01/12
271111
14/05/11
07/05/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
05/02/11
23/01/11
05/12/10
27/11110
11/09/10
10/07/10
16/05/10
10/04/10
27/03/10
20/03/10
13/02/10
24/01/10
16/01/10
05/07/09
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Luton Short Course Meet
Hatfield Valentine Meet

Watford County Qualifier

City of Milton Keynes Gala

Meet
Putteridge 2018 Club Championships - Gala 3
Putteridge Club Championships
City of St Albans Club Championships

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

City of St Albans Club Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Hertfordshire County Championships

City of St Albans ASC Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

London Borough of Enfield Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Hatfield Winter Wonderland

Hatfield Club Champs

Midsummer Madness Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

Luton Short Course Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Watford County Qualifier

City of Milton Keynes Gala
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Hertfordshire SV
Watford

Milton Keynes

Venue

Luton

St Albans

St Albans
Uxbridge

St Albans
Luton
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood
St Albans
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Watford
Hatfield
Enfield
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Nuneaton
Hatfield
Hatfield
Norwich
Hatfield
Barnet
Nuneaton
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire SV
Biggleswade
Watford

Milton Keynes
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Co St Albans
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